2.Our Risk & Responcibility ceases once goods are delivered.
3. lnterest will be charged @18% p.a. from the due date of the bill.
4.Please make payment pay A./c payee,s Cheque/RTGS/NEFT only
5.All disputes are subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction,

Terms & Conditions:

Tolal lnvoice Amount t 30,562.00
Rup€es INR Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Two Only

Customer Seal & Si ture

Received goods in good condition for SALASAR STEELS

AMANACAARWAL

Digitalty ligned on 2l.0l-2026 t5:3{r:9{

AuthorBsd signatory

Disc.%

PY

1

t fr
\

t 60,000.00

125,900.00

t 2,331.00

{ 2,331.00